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MAY HAVE BEEN PAVED OR COVERED OVER. THE LOCATION OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON
ABOVE GROUND STRUCTURES. UNDERGROUND UTILIMES IAY
VARY FROM LOCATIONS SHOWN HEREON. ADUﬂONAL
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UTILTY PROVIDERS ARD OR 811 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
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THIS PLAT WAS PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE
PERSON, PERSONS OR ENTITY NAMED KEREON. THIS PLAT DOES
NOT EXTEND TO ANY UNNAMED PERSON, PERSONS, OR ENTITY
\'IITHOUT THE EXPRiSS RECCRHFTCATIONOF YﬂE SURVEYOR .
ING SUCH

THE FIELD DATA UPON WHICH THIS PLAT IS SASED WAS GATHERED
BY AN OPEN TRAVERSE. THIS PLAT HAS BEEN CACULATED FOR
CLOSURE AND IS- FOUND TO BE ACCURATE WITHIN ONE FOOT N
49,054 FEET. A GEOMAX ZOOM 90 SERIES ROBOTIC

TOTAL
STATION -WITH CARLSON SURVEY 2 DATA COLLECTOR WERE USED N

THE COLLECTION OF FIELD DATA.
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FROM A SINGLE MAGNETIC OHSERVATION.

THS PROPERTY IS SUBJECT TO GJRREN‘I ZONING
REGULATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS.

ALL REBARS SET ARE 1/2" REBARS UNLESS QTHERWISE NOTED.

THE EXISTENCE, SIZE, AND LOCATION OF IMPERVIOUS BUFFERS
ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL DETERMANATION BY THE LOCAL ISSUING
AUTHORITY, CfTY, OR COUNTY.
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SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

real property

i 0 retrocement of on exisling parcel or porcels of ‘fond and
subdivide or creots 0 new parcel or make any changes lo ony

The of the
mops, plats, or other instruments which croated the porcel or parcels ars
RECORDA

Georgla RLS Mo. 2646

e A 10 & 8 IS SERVICES INC
4633 South Cabb Driva Sulte 200
Smyma, Georgia 30080 (770) 434-3383
www.meclungsurveying.com
Cectificate of Authorizalion §LSFO00752

SURVEY FOR
OSCAR ESCARCEGA

1688 CUNNINGHAM ROAD
MARIETTA, GEORGIA

TOTAL AREA= 0.344% ACRES
OR 14,984+ SQ. FT.
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LAND LOTS 10 AND 63

17TH DISTRICT 2ND SECTION
COBB COUNTY .

GEORGIA

PLAT PREPARED: 3-6—18

FIELD: 3-2-18 SCALE: 17=20

JOBF247104




APPLICANT: Oscar Escarcega

PHONE: 404-618-8556

REPRESENTATIVE: Oscar Escarcega

PHONE: 404-618-8556

TITLEHOLDER: Oscar Escarcega

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southwest corner

of Scott Lane and Cunningham Road

(1688 Cunningham Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.: V-54

DATE OF HEARING: 07-11-2018
PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 63
DISTRICT: 17

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.34 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

1) Waive the rear setback from the required 35 feet to 17 feet; 2) allow an accessory

structure (detached wood deck) to the side of the primary building; and 3) waive the setbacks for an accessory structure

under 650 square feet (approximately 360 square foot frame shed) from the required 35 feet to two (2) feet adjacent to

the north property line, four (4) feet adjacent to the west property line, and four (4) feet adjacent to the south property

line.

OPPOSITION: No. OPPOSED PETITION No. SPOKESMAN

BOARD OF APPEALS DECISION

APPROVED MOTION BY
REJECTED SECONDED
HELD CARRIED

STIPULATIONS:




APPLICANT:  Oscar Escarcega PETITION No.:  V-54
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COMMENTS

TRAFFIC: This request will not have an adverse impact on the transportation network.

DEVELOPMENT & INSPECTIONS: Building inspector issued a notice of violation for building
without a permit on 11-22-18. Walls closer than 5 feet to the property line require a 1 hour fire rating.
All work that has been covered up without inspection will have to be uncovered. Permit required for
storage building and deck.

SITE PLAN REVIEW: If this variance request is approved, a subdivision plat revision must be
recorded prior to the issuance of the certificate of occupancy showing all improvements on the lot along
with any approved setback reductions, and referencing the variance case in the standard plat revision
note. The surveyor must submit the plat to the Site Plan Review Section, Community Development
Agency for review and approval prior to recording. Call 770-528-2147.

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT: No adverse stormwater management impacts were observed or
are anticipated.

HISTORIC PRESERVATION: No comments.
DESIGN GUIDELINES: No comments.
CEMETERY PRESERVATION: No comments.
WATER: No conflict.

SEWER: No conflict.



APPLICANT:  Oscar Escarcega PETITION No.:  V-54
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FIRE DEPARTMENT: NO COMMENTS: After analyzing the information presented for a
Preliminary Review, the Cobb County Fire Marshal’s Office is confident that all other items can be

addressed during the Plan Review Stage.
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Application for Variance
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Signed, sealed and delivered in prese@e o?ﬁ A MR e, %
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\_J(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.) "" N N

Land Lot(s) Ll? 3 District (:9' Size of Tract 0. 73 L% L’( Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s)-to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property 0 SLM Au(JShape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO___ .

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

ttype of variance reques;led — ; , ;
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